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Vul: Both
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Vul: Both
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Vul: Both
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Vul: None
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Vul: None
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Vul: Both
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Vul: N-S

 6

15

12  7
- 4 - 5 1

- - 2 - -
- 4 - 5 1

- - 2 - -

♠♠♠♠♣♣♣♣ ♥♥♥♥♦♦♦♦
N
S
E
W

NT

84

KQJ54

J82

Q87

KQ532

3

T43

KT93

AT976

72

AKQ75

6

J

AT986

96

AJ542

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

 22
Dlr: E

Vul: E-W
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Dlr: S

Vul: Both
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Vul: None

12

12

12  4
- - 3 2 2

1 3 - - -
- - 3 2 2

1 3 - - -

♠♠♠♠♣♣♣♣ ♥♥♥♥♦♦♦♦
N
S
E
W

NT


